

---

## **materiale de intretinere**

I.D.: 56669930

---

Data publicarii	05.05.21	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.272,69 RON - 1.272,69 RON

---

Descriere: FOLIE 3X4.20=12.6 MECANISM WC1X34.45 CABLU INTERNET 60X0.76=45.6  
MORTAR3X14.28=42.84 CIMENT 1X10.92 CT1271X33.61 LAVABILA 6X75.63=453.78 AMORSA  
1X10.92 VOPSEA CASABELLA 10X14.28=142.8 BANDA MASC 2X5.04=10.08 PIGMENT  
2X10.08=20.16 TRAFALLET 2X11.34=22.68 GRATAR 1X2.52 BURETE 4X1.68 =6.72 CT126  
1X9.24 VOPSEA 3 1 1X29.41 VOPSEA CASABELLA 4X14.28=57.12 LAC 2X16.8=33.6 LAVABILA  
3X54.62=163.86 SILICON 1X12.18 BURETE 4X1.68=6.72 CUIER 10X4.20=42.00 PENSULE  
2X3.36=6.72 ROBINET FLOTOR 1X22.68 ROBINET FLOTOR 1X21

---